



CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

For the financial year ended 30 June 2017

	Note	2017 RM	2016 RM
Revenue	4	296,495,631	248,531,773
Cost of sales		(214,679,423)	(170,205,879)
Gross profit		81,816,208	78,325,894
Other operating income		8,274,555	1,517,370
Other operating expenses		(50,998,300)	(50,035,126)
Profit from operations	5	39,092,463	29,808,138
Finance (cost)/income, net	8	(437,746)	266,501
Share of result of joint venture		38,654,717	30,074,639
		–	–
Profit before taxation		38,654,717	30,074,639
Taxation	9	(7,753,087)	(6,449,595)
Zakat		–	(30,000)
Profit after taxation and zakat for the financial year		30,901,630	23,595,044
Other comprehensive income:			
Foreign currency translation differences		1,812,932	2,238,924
Total comprehensive income for the financial year		32,714,562	25,833,968
Profit attributable to:			
Owners of the Company		22,018,862	17,126,656
Non-controlling interests		8,882,768	6,468,388
		30,901,630	23,595,044
Total comprehensive income attributable to:			
Owners of the Company		23,290,931	18,863,273
Non-controlling interests		9,423,631	6,970,695
		32,714,562	25,833,968
Basic earnings per share (sen)	10	8.3	6.9
Diluted earnings per share (sen)	10	7.9	6.7

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these financial statements.